(viz. Equity shares, convertibles etc.);

2 Type of issuance (further public offering, | Preferential Issue
rights issue, depository receipts
(ADR/GDR), qualified institutions

placement, preferential allotment etc.);

3 Total number of securities proposed to be } Up to 333190 Equity Shares at an issue price to be
issued or the total amount for which the | determined in accordance with SEBI (Issue of Capital
securities will be issued (approximately); and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018

4 In case of preferential issue, the listed entity | As under;

shall disclose the following additional
details to the stock exchange(s):

Names and Number of the investors: 2 Investors (persons other than the promoters and promoter group):

Sr No Name Category No. of Equity Shares proposed
to be issued

1 Viral Alpeshkumar Shah Non promoter 323930

2 Kinjal Deepak Surana Non promoter 9260

TOTAL 333190

Post Allotment of Securities - Outcome of the Subscription:

   Pre-Preferential Issue Post-Pref tial I

ost-Preferential Issue
Sr No Category of (As on 31/03/2023)

Shareholder

No. of Equity Shares | Percentage No. of Equity Shares | Percentage

1 Promoters & 7576326 68.48 % 7576326 66.48 %
Promoters’ Group

2 Public 3487617 31.52% 3820810 33.52%

Total 11063943 100.00% 11397133 100.00"

*The post issue shareholding pattern in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the proposed allottee(s) will subscribe to all the
Equity Shares which they are intent to do so. In the event for any reason, the proposed allottee(s) do not or are unable to subscribe to
and/or are not allotted the Equity Shares, the shareholding pattern in the above table would undergo corresponding changes.

Reg. Office : Plot C, 1“ Floor of 11, 12, Suryapur Mill Compound,

( J | ( {J | | | Varachha Road, Surat, (Guj.)-395006 INDIA.

We make better Tel : +91 98251 90407. E-mail : info@shishindustries.com